
Print Date: 23-DEC-25 12:44 PM

Page:

Module: RMS
User ID: NUMAIR.RIAZ1

University of the Punjab
Subject wise pass percentage (Overall)

BS (AD) 5th Sem. Spring 2025 Overall

1 / 1

BS (After AD) App. Psychology Semester-5

BS (After AD) Arabic Semester-5

BS (After AD) Botany Semester-5

BS (After AD) Business Admin. Semester-5

BS (After AD) Chemistry Semester-5

BS (After AD) Commerce Semester-5

BS (After AD) Education Semester-5

BS (After AD) English Semester-5

BS (After AD) Islamic Studies Semester-5

BS (After AD) Mathematics Semester-5

BS (After AD) Physics Semester-5

BS (After AD) Political Sc. Semester-5

BS (After AD) Zoology Semester-5

Subject

Psycho-Pathology

Schools and Perspectives in Psychology

Psychological Assessment

Statistics in Psychology

Study of Arab World

Evolutionary Trends among Vascular
Cryptogams
Cost Accounting-II

Business Law

Financial Reporting and Analysis

Consumer Behaviour

Pakistan Studies

Human Psychology

Physical Chemistry-II (Quantum Chemistry)

Organic Chemistry-II (Named Reactions)

Analytical Chemistry-I (Analytical Data
Handling)
Analytical Chemistry-II (Chromatography)

Business Management

Business Research Methods

Financial Management

Principles of Marketing

Logical and Critical Thinking

Philosophy of Education

Classical & Renaissance Drama

Romantic & Victorian Poetry

Popular Fiction

Pakistani Poetry in English

World Literatures in Translation

Translation of Holy Quran

History of Islamic World-I

Arabic language & Literature-I

Complex Analysis-I

Vector and Tensor Analysis

Solid State Physics-I

Medieval Muslim Political Philosophy

Research Methodology

Communication Skills

Genetics and Biostatistics-I

Physiology-I

           2

           2

          10

           1

           1

           2

           5

           4

           2

           2

           1

           3

           1

           4

           4

           3

           4

           2

           2

           3

           1

           1

           4

          58

          18

           2

          20

           1

           1

           6

           1

           2

           1

           2

           5

           1

           2

           1

Appeared

           1

           1

           7

           1

           1

           1

           3

           2

           1

           2

           1

           2

           1

           2

           3

           2

           4

           2

           1

           2

           1

           1

           3

          57

          18

           2

          15

           1

            

           5

           1

           2

           1

           2

           4

           1

            

           1

Passed

  50.00

  50.00

  70.00

 100.00

 100.00

  50.00

  60.00

  50.00

  50.00

 100.00

 100.00

  66.67

 100.00

  50.00

  75.00

  66.67

 100.00

 100.00

  50.00

  66.67

 100.00

 100.00

  75.00

  98.28

 100.00

 100.00

  75.00

 100.00

    .00

  83.33

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  80.00

 100.00

    .00

 100.00

Pass%

*** END OF REPORT ***

APSY-351

APSY-352

APSY-353

APSY-357

BSAR-302

BOT-307

ACC-202

BLAW-111

FIN-432

MKT-412

PST-111

PSY-111

CHEM-302

CHEM-308

CHEM-310

CHEM-311

BSC-301

BSC-302

BSC-303

BSC-304

BSC-305

MCED-301

EL-308

EL-309

EL-310

EL-311

EL-312

HQ-005

BS304

BS305

MATH-303

MATH-304

PHYS-3401

BS-PS302

BS-PS305

BS-PS306

Z-3505

Z-3507


