University of the Punjab BS (AD) 5th Sem. Spring 2025 Overall

Subject wise pass percentage (Overall)

	Subject		Appeared	Passed	Pass%
BS (After AD) App. Psychology Semester-5	APSY-351	Psycho-Pathology	2	1	50.00
	APSY-352	Schools and Perspectives in Psychology	2	1	50.00
	APSY-353	Psychological Assessment	10	7	70.00
	APSY-357	Statistics in Psychology	1	1	100.00
BS (After AD) Arabic Semester-5	BSAR-302	Study of Arab World	1	1	100.00
BS (After AD) Botany Semester-5	BOT-307	Evolutionary Trends among Vascular Cryptogams	2	1	50.00
BS (After AD) Business Admin. Semester-5	ACC-202	Cost Accounting-II	5	3	60.00
	BLAW-111	Business Law	4	2	50.00
	FIN-432	Financial Reporting and Analysis	2	1	50.00
	MKT-412	Consumer Behaviour	2	2	100.00
	PST-111	Pakistan Studies	1	1	100.00
	PSY-111	Human Psychology	3	2	66.67
BS (After AD) Chemistry Semester-5	CHEM-302	Physical Chemistry-II (Quantum Chemistry)	1	1	100.00
	CHEM-308	Organic Chemistry-II (Named Reactions)	4	2	50.00
	CHEM-310	Analytical Chemistry-I (Analytical Data Handling)	4	3	75.00
	CHEM-311	Analytical Chemistry-II (Chromatography)	3	2	66.67
BS (After AD) Commerce Semester-5	BSC-301	Business Management	4	4	100.00
	BSC-302	Business Research Methods	2	2	100.00
	BSC-303	Financial Management	2	1	50.00
	BSC-304	Principles of Marketing	3	2	66.67
	BSC-305	Logical and Critical Thinking	1	1	100.00
BS (After AD) Education Semester-5	MCED-301	Philosophy of Education	1	1	100.00
BS (After AD) English Semester-5	EL-308	Classical & Renaissance Drama	4	3	75.00
	EL-309	Romantic & Victorian Poetry	58	57	98.28
	EL-310	Popular Fiction	18	18	100.00
	EL-311	Pakistani Poetry in English	2	2	100.00
	EL-312	World Literatures in Translation	20	15	75.00
	HQ-005	Translation of Holy Quran	1	1	100.00
BS (After AD) Islamic Studies Semester-5	BS304	History of Islamic World-I	1		.00
	BS305	Arabic language & Literature-I	6	5	83.33
BS (After AD) Mathematics Semester-5	MATH-303	Complex Analysis-I	1	1	100.00
	MATH-304	Vector and Tensor Analysis	2	2	100.00
BS (After AD) Physics Semester-5	PHYS-3401	Solid State Physics-I	1	1	100.00
BS (After AD) Political Sc. Semester-5	BS-PS302	Medieval Muslim Political Philosophy	2	2	100.00
	BS-PS305	Research Methodology	5	4	80.00
	BS-PS306	Communication Skills	1	1	100.00
BS (After AD) Zoology Semester-5	Z-3505	Genetics and Biostatistics-I	2		.00
	Z-3507	Physiology-I	1	1	100.00
	2 0001				

^{***} END OF REPORT ***